
For Information & Program Eligibility Contact: 

Shirley Berryman 

Phone: 636-922-8411 

Email: sberryman@stchas.edu 

Customized program of study 

 Self-paced study using interactive online modules
 Face-to-face tutoring assistance as needed
 Offered to students 17 years of age or older
 Program free of charge to those who qualify

Your Pace.  Your Success.  Your Future. 

Online classes plus…one-on-one  
      instruction when you need it! 

Now Available:  GED Hybrid Classes 



 Looking for a better job

 Want to help your children with
their homework

 Decided it's finally time to
go after that degree 

Learn about the GED Hybrid Classes offered by 
St. Charles Community College. 

Contact Shirley Berryman 
Phone: 636-922-8411 
Email: sberryman@stchas.edu 

This workforce solution was funded by a grant awarded by the U.S. Department of Labor’s Employment and Training Administration.  The solution was created by the grantee 
and does not necessarily reflect the official position of the U.S. Department of Labor.  The Department of Labor makes no guarantees, warranties, or assurances of any kind, 
express or implied, with respect to such information, including any information on linked sites and including, but not limited to, accuracy of the information or its completeness, 
timeliness, usefulness, adequacy, continued availability, or ownership. 

Whatever your motivation… 
NOW is the time, and we can help! 

EDUCATION PAYS IN MISSOURI 

Less than High School Grad 

HS Grad or GED 

Some College or Assoc. Degree 

Bachelor’s Degree or higher 

7.6% 

3.4% 

$18,519 

$31,181 

$25,838 

$46,055 
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Source: U.S. Census Bureau, American Community Survey (2009) 

Note: Earnings represented in 2009 inflation–adjusted dollars 
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